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2009 AT&T Short Course National Championships
Federal Way, WA

Event 24 Men's 4x200yds Freestyle
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Event No. 24

Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Beﬂmg
1 2 3 USC-CA - University Of Southern Calif. A 6:25.44
LEFERT Clement 0.72 22.20 46.18 1:10.80 1:34.96 1:34.96
WHITE James 0.37 21.58 45.49 1:10.34 1:35.51 3:10.47
POVAZSAY Zoltan 0.18 21.58 45.68 1:10.28 1:35.48 4:45.95
MARTIN James 0.10 22.69 47.75 1:13.47 1:39.49 6:25.44

2 2 4 MICHMI - Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team A 6:27.05 1.61
MADWED Daniel 0.74 22.74 47.21 1:12.07 1:37.41 1:37.41
HOUCHIN Charles 0.05 21.72 46.59 1:11.66 1:36.68 3:14.09
ABDEL KHALIK Hassaan 0.09 21.87 46.52 1:11.97 1:37.26 4:51.35
SCHULTZ Andre 0.13 21.72 46.20 1:10.95 1:35.70 6:27.05

3 2 2 MICHMI - Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team B 6:35.14 9.70
DEJONG Adam 0.80 23.52 48.65 1:13.93 1:39.00 1:39.00
CLARY Tyler 0.24 22.42 47.27 1:12.65 1:37.72 3:16.72
FEELEY Ryan -0.05 22.11 47.19 1:12.85 1:38.71 4:55.43
WILLETS Roman 0.26 22.49 47.05 1:12.84 1:39.71 6:35.14

4 2 5 CALIPC - University Of California, Berk A 6:37.45 12.01
SHIELDS Thomas 0.80 22.64 47.36 1:12.91 1:38.01 1:38.01
TROWBRIDGE Nicholas 0.12 22.60 48.51 1:14.98 1:41.52 3:19.53
CASEY Aaron 0.27 22.61 47.76 1:13.80 1:39.59 4:59.12
HINSHAW Benjamin 0.38 22.21 47.08 1:12.86 1:38.33 6:37.45

5 1 5 IOWAIA - University Of lowa A 6:37.51 12.07
GORDON Paul 0.79 23.85 49.53 1:14.81 1:39.52 1:39.52
DIVAN Nicholas 0.38 22.73 47.93 1:14.21 1:40.81 3:20.33
HUFF Jordan 0.09 21.86 46.50 1:12.25 1:38.11 4:58.44
PARTRIDGE Duncan 0.14 21.66 46.43 1:12.52 1:39.07 6:37.51

6 2 8 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 6:41.89 16.45
ARNOLD Joseph 0.83 23.05 48.39 1:14.90 1:41.31 1:41.31
CORMIER Kyle 0.17 22.82 47.73 1:13.25 1:39.23 3:20.54
THOMAN Nicholas 0.31 22.30 48.18 1:14.82 1:40.44 5:00.98
SKUBA Joseph 0.27 22.56 48.82 1:15.10 1:40.91 6:41.89

7 2 7 USC-CA - University Of Southern Calif. B 6:42.94 17.50
DIDIO Spencer 0.78 23.01 47.99 1:14.43 1:40.70 1:40.70
KRANENBURG Pieter 0.31 23.04 48.37 1:14.24 1:39.99 3:20.69
BONSE Julian 0.34 22.94 48.96 1:14.69 1:40.48 5:01.17
LENDRUM James 0.18 23.69 50.22 1:16.56 1:41.77 6:42.94

8 2 6 CALIPC - University Of California, Berk B 6:43.17 17.73
SMITH Daniel 0.78 22.69 47.62 1:13.93 1:41.40 1:41.40
HOWELL Isaac 0.27 22.90 47.95 1:14.02 1:40.29 3:21.69
HOYT Trevor 0.28 23.17 48.75 1:14.73 1:42.30 5:03.99
GYDESEN Mathias 0.07 22.24 47.02 1:12.91 1:39.18 6:43.17

9 2 1 IU-IN - Indiana University A 6:45.67 20.23
KNIGHT Titus 0.63 23.31 48.48 1:14.04 1:39.71 1:39.71
SHEDRON Tyler 0.15 22.25 47.36 1:13.55 1:40.05 3:19.76
ZORICIC Ante 0.19 22.59 48.16 1:15.61 1:43.51 5:03.27
OPELL Aaron 0.04 23.27 49.41 1:16.38 1:42.40 6:45.67

10 1 4 SA-GA - Swim Atlanta A 6:45.86 20.42
MURRAY Brent 0.66 23.27 48.32 1:14.05 1:39.74 1:39.74
SCHWAB Paul 0.44 23.47 49.44 1:16.02 1:43.05 3:22.79
FREEMAN William 0.19 23.53 49.40 1:15.65 1:41.53 5:04.32
SWEENEY Conor 0.17 23.07 48.74 1:15.16 1:41.54 6:45.86

SWM412900_74B 1.0 Report Created FRI 4 DEC 2009 20:46 Page 1/2

() OMEGA



2009 AT&T Short Course National Championships
Federal Way, WA

CHAMPIONSHIPS «

E% SHORT COURSE
<2 NATIONAL -

= Dec. 3-5, 2009
Event 24 Men's 4x200yds Freestyle
Event No. 24
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be.ll-'liir:g
11 1 3 TCU-NT - Texas Christian University A 6:48.24 22.80
GYURKO Laszlo 0.73 23.86 49.54 1:15.92 1:41.88 1:41.88
BAGBY Joshua 0.19 22.67 48.18 1:14.34 1:41.10 3:22.98
BARRETT Benjamin -0.01 23.17 49.03 1:15.15 1:41.06 5:04.04
PEYRO Edgar 0.27 23.18 50.18 1:17.61 1:44.20 6:48.24
12 1 6 DM-NT - Dallas Mustangs A 6:48.44 23.00
RONEY Matthew 0.86 23.84 49.52 1:15.18 1:40.80 1:40.80
NOLAN Connor 0.46 22.30 47.46 1:13.19 1:38.83 3:19.63
HOFFMAN Gregory 0.20 23.05 48.69 1:15.21 1:42.27 5:01.90
BECKWITT Jonathan 0.31 23.44 50.17 1:18.29 1:46.54 6:48.44
13 1 7 GMU-PV - George Mason University A 6:52.10 26.66
KNIGHT Eric 0.70 23.60 49.50 1:16.24 1:42.65 1:42.65
KISS David 0.36 23.63 49.80 1:16.91 1:43.85 3:26.50
BENECKI Steven 0.27 23.40 49.56 1:16.36 1:43.04 5:09.54
WOLTER Preston 0.62 23.04 48.97 1:16.08 1:42.56 6:52.10
14 3 4 USMAMR - United States Military Acadamy A 6:52.67 27.23
FOKY Daniel 0.68 22.86 48.99 1:16.51 1:44.86 1:44.86
MCCARTY William 0.34 22.87 48.83 1:14.87 1:41.65 3:26.51
ZHOU Charles 0.29 23.40 49.88 1:17.06 1:43.79 5:10.30
BLICKLE Broderick 0.30 23.44 50.21 1:17.04 1:42.37 6:52.67
15 3 6 SMSTSN - Sierra Marlins Swim Team A 6:53.01 27.57
PICKETT Ryan 0.71 23.51 49.40 1:15.23 1:40.60 1:40.60
CHOI Joshua 0.40 23.67 49.94 1:16.96 1:43.79 3:24.39
STUDEBAKER Ryan 0.42 23.70 49.74 1:16.67 1:43.70 5:08.09
JOHNSON Dallin 0.32 24.64 51.46 1:18.42 1:44.92 6:53.01
16 1 1 UWM-WI - University Of Wis-Milwaukee A 6:55.92 30.48
TRELKA Kyle 0.72 23.97 50.37 1:17.09 1:44.89 1:44.89
BOGGIO Schoyler 0.17 23.35 50.11 1:17.72 1:45.64 3:30.53
DIEL Jordan 0.02 23.27 50.00 1:17.55 1:45.27 5:15.80
KALINOWSKI Jakub 0.35 22.52 47.80 1:14.10 1:40.12 6:55.92
17 1 8 CSUBCC - Cal State Univ - Bakersfield A 6:56.72 31.28
NATYZAK Keenan 0.88 23.55 49.46 1:16.49 1:43.51 1:43.51
MILLER Kevin 0.31 22.48 49.09 1:16.28 1:43.90 3:27.41
FORESTO Joao 0.42 23.09 49.10 1:16.51 1:45.89 5:13.30
PRIEST Jacob 0.42 22.98 48.69 1:15.76 1:43.42 6:56.72
18 1 2 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A 6:57.95 32.51
EDWARDS Jonathan 0.70 23.68 49.46 1:14.45 1:39.40 1:39.40
MOORE Charles 0.35 23.90 50.65 1:17.67 1:45.55 3:24.95
KENNY Shea 0.41 24.21 51.29 1:18.89 1:46.84 5:11.79
JOHNSON Ross 0.33 24.62 51.52 1:19.06 1:46.16 6:57.95
19 3 3 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A 6:58.19 32.75
SHULTZ Patrick 0.78 23.29 49.05 1:16.03 1:44.27 1:44.27
PESKE Erich 0.38 23.50 49.89 1:16.78 1:43.58 3:27.85
FLEMING Casey 0.37 24.41 51.35 1:19.34 1:48.09 5:15.94
FLEMING Shayne 0.13 22.94 48.70 1:15.41 1:42.25 6:58.19
20 3 5 SHU-NJ - Seton Hall University A 7:00.88 35.44
WEBSTER Kevin 0.71 23.74 50.26 1:18.83 1:46.83 1:46.83
BENSON Jason 0.11 23.76 50.16 1:17.23 1:43.89 3:30.72
O'SHAUGHNESSY Ryan 0.24 23.61 50.19 1:17.70 1:45.11 5:15.83
ACHESON Austin 0.26 23.59 50.16 1:17.66 1:45.05 7:00.88
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time
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